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IN RE: 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA 

U S DISTRICT COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF LOUIStAl'fA 

ALEO I i - ?- / 0 '5 

LORETTA G. WHYTl;f _ 
CLERK '-6

_.. 

PROPULSID MDL NO.1355 

PRODUCTS LIABILITY LITIGATION 

SECTION: L 

THIS DOCUMENT RELATES TO ALL CASES JUDGE FALLON 

MAG. WELLS ROBY 

ORDER FOR INTERIM DISTRIBUTION OF ATTORNEY FEES 

CONSIDERING the above and foregoing, it is hereby ordered that the Motion to 

Supplement and Amend Attachment Regarding Capital Contributions to Order & Reasons Dated 

November 23, 2005 be and is hereby granted, and that the attached Capital Contribution Balance 

Report replaces and be substituted as an attachment to the Order and Reasons dated November 

U.S. DISTRICT COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA 

W:\30000-34999\JOOOI\Pld\PSC ;\,lotion to Amend 11-23-05 Order and Reasons.wpd:HLL 

__yee, ___ _ 

_ Proce"i.iE 

_x_oytt 
/'ftR.�Dep 

-ooc.No._ -
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1:01 PM 
11/30/05 
Accrual Baals 

PROPULSID/MDL 1355 
Capital Contribution Balance 

As of March 31, 2005 

EIDD Name 

Baldwin 

Barrios 

Becnel 

Burg 

Byrd 

Caluda 

Capretz 

Cllmaco 

Cunard 

Davis 

Domengeaux 

Dumas 

Gancedo 

Gauthier 

GIiman & Pastor 

Herman Mathis/Ashcraft & Gerel 

Contribution • Johnson 

LeBlanc 

Levin Papanton 

Levin Fishbein 

Uttlepage 

Contribution - Lockridge 

Lopez 

Mckernan 

Murray 

Neblett 

Ortando & Kopelm 

Parsons (HIii) 

Robinson & Cole 

Contribution - Roblnson,Calcagn 

Seeger Wel89 

Slate Kennnedy 

Stipe Law Finn 

WIiiiams 

Contribution - Youngdahl 

Zimmerman 

Total Capital Contributions 

Amount 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

43,812.77 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

5,212.81 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

93,812.77 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

93,812.77 

5,211.82 

112,054.14 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

93,812.77 

93,812.77 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

13,029.55 

13,029.55 

93,812.77 

13,029.55 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

26,059.10 

93,812.77 

5,211.82 

5,211.82 

13,029.55 

5,211.82 

93,812.77 

1,005,394.63 
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